
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-2741 Name: Tetra Aquarium Seawall CEI

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/9/2018 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/21/2018 8/21/2018

Title: *Approving a Task Order for construction Phase Services for the Aquarium Seawall repair Project by
Tetra Tech, Inc. in a total amount not to exceed $113,207.00, under the City's Environmental
Engineering Service Contract, as amended; Authorizing any necessary budget transfers/amendments;
Authorizing the City Manager to execute necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Tetra Aquarium Services proposal, 4. Resolution 18-057, 5.
Resolution 17-299, 6. Tetra Executed contract extension, 7. Tetra Tech Original Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission8/21/2018 1 Pass

*Approving a Task Order for construction Phase Services for the Aquarium Seawall
repair Project by Tetra Tech, Inc. in a total amount not to exceed $113,207.00, under
the City's Environmental Engineering Service Contract, as amended; Authorizing any
necessary budget transfers/amendments; Authorizing the City Manager to execute
necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

