General Contractor Change Order History

Tetra Tech Inc

759 N Federal Hwy #314

Stuart, FL 34994

Date Project Name Purchase Order | Original PO Value | Change Order Type | Amount Detail
12/11/17 Pier Extension P085785 $53,118.00 Increase 2,600.00 Ferry Terminal
08/29/18| Inspection Services P087445 $113,207.00 Increase 19,278.00 Hurricane Irma Debris
04/21/20 Site Assessment P091663 $49,991.00 Increase 28,472.00 | Additional Work-College Rd
Total Contracor Purchas Orders 33
Open 12
Closed 21

*This historical report reflects all chnage orders originated after October 1, 2016




